2/15/23, 1:26 PM

CURRENT BALANCE ©

$0.00

Amount Past Due

Next Payment

Due Date

Amount
Regular Amount @
Adjustment Amount @

Amount Paid

Amount Due

Autopay

$0.00

3/1/2023
$0.00
$0.00

$105.00
- $105.00

$0.00
Off

O Payments are scheduled based on your Income Report. If you believe you
are being billed incorrectly, please review your Income Report to confirm

that it reflects the gross income amount earned in each month.

Contract

Total Billed @
Total Paid @
Current Balance @

BILLING BREAKDOWN

$9,369.78
-$9,369.78

$0.00

Leif | Tuition Financing Platform

Your contract's current balance is $0.00 , which may include next month's payment and adjustments for underreported or
overreported income. Here's how we calculated that number:

On the left hand side of your billing breakdown, you'll see your income as you've currently reported it to us. If you see any
incorrect numbers, you should go to your income reporting page to update it. The Amount Owed column indicates how much

you should have paid on that income had your income reports been accurate at the time.

On the right hand side of your billing breakdown, you'll see how much you paid the month after you earned the income. The list
of these charges is available in the Transactions table below. The Discrepancy column indicates the difference between the

amount you should have paid and the amount you paid.

To calculate your Current Balance , you should add up each item in the Discrepancy column. You can also validate this number
by adding up all Amounts Owed and subtracting all Amounts Paid.

Earning
Month

Jul 2022

Jun 2022

May 2022

Apr 2022

Mar 2022

Feb 2022

Jan 2022

Dec 2021

Nov 2021

https://app.leif.org/student/payments

Income
Earned

$0.00

$0.00

$5,888.00

$7,728.00

$8,464.00

$7,360.33

$7,728.00

$9,467.00

$11,307.00

Amount
Owed

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,391.04

$1,523.52

$1,324.86

$1,391.04

$1,704.06

$2,035.26

Payment
Month

Aug 2022

Jul 2022

Jun 2022

May 2022

Apr 2022

Mar 2022

Feb 2022

Jan 2022

Dec 2021

Amount
Paid

$2,450.88

$1,391.04

$1,015.68

$1,435.20

$1,280.70

$1,435.20

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Discrepancy

-$2,450.88

-$1,391.04

-$1,015.68

-$44.16

$242.82

-$110.34

$1,391.04

$1,704.06

$2,035.26

View

View

View

View

View

View

View

View

View
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https://app.leif.org/student/account
https://app.leif.org/student/income
https://app.leif.org/student/income
https://app.leif.org/student/bills/62bead909e9bc0e2b2217e9f
https://app.leif.org/student/bills/6296ebd5f473fdae64b1efa7
https://app.leif.org/student/bills/626e3b06e8cdaded92cf432e
https://app.leif.org/student/bills/6246afa3000bdca6b03f6d7f
https://app.leif.org/student/bills/621ddca4b4414cb0dc8ba4f3
https://app.leif.org/student/bills/61f8e8ed678a35473d0c94aa
https://app.leif.org/student/bills/61cffcdad324d9864dc9974f
https://app.leif.org/student/bills/61a7215e504c123a47d70be8
https://app.leif.org/student/bills/617fb594a59eb731301414b3
https://announcekit.app/leif/announcements
https://announcekit.app/leif/announcements
https://announcekit.app/leif/announcements
https://announcekit.app/leif/announcements

2/15/23, 1:26 PM

Earning Income Amount
Month Earned Owed
Oct 2021 $1,739.00 $0.00
Sep 2021 $1,003.00 $0.00
Total Billed:

$9,369.78

Transactions

Leif | Tuition Financing Platform

This is a list of submitted transactions made towards your contract.

Program

HiCounselor Inc Job Search Assistance Program (Copy)

HiCounselor Inc Job Search Assistance Program (Copy)

HiCounselor Inc Job Search Assistance Program (Copy)

HiCounselor Inc Job Search Assistance Program (Copy)

HiCounselor Inc Job Search Assistance Program (Copy)

HiCounselor Inc Job Search Assistance Program (Copy)

HiCounselor Inc Job Search Assistance Program (Copy)

Upcoming Adjustment Payments

Pay In Full

https://app.leif.org/student/payments

Payment

Month

Nov 2021

Oct 2021
Provider Date
HiCounselorIinc ~ 09/15/2022
HiCounselorinc ~ 08/16/2022
HiCounselorinc ~ 07/01/2022
HiCounselorInc ~ 06/11/2022
HiCounselorinc ~ 05/01/2022
HiCounselorinc ~ 04/01/2022
HiCounselorInc ~ 03/01/2022

© 2023 Leif

Privacy Policy

Amount

Paid Discrepancy

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

Total Paid: Current

$9,369.78 Balance:

$0.00

Amount Status

$361.08 Succeeded View
$2,450.88  Succeeded View
$1,391.04 Succeeded View
$1,015.68 Succeeded View
$1,435.20 Succeeded View
$1,280.70 Succeeded View
$1,435.20 Succeeded View

View

View

@ Help
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https://app.leif.org/student/contract-payments/632362e6a2c01840ee1b59b8
https://app.leif.org/student/contract-payments/62fbd3db9eef1874a5ffebdb
https://app.leif.org/student/contract-payments/62bed597c765ba08cdd33eea
https://app.leif.org/student/contract-payments/62a467ef7f4aaa795e86dd82
https://app.leif.org/student/contract-payments/626e6a0975eef6ecb506dbc5
https://app.leif.org/student/contract-payments/6246ddf6d276c582b217a9b6
https://app.leif.org/student/contract-payments/621e01fa840e698e5301ec86
https://app.leif.org/student/bills/616bf81787b50f01dbf3ebe2
https://app.leif.org/student/bills/616bf81787b50f01dbf3ebe0
https://leif.org/privacy
https://announcekit.app/leif/announcements
https://announcekit.app/leif/announcements
https://announcekit.app/leif/announcements
https://announcekit.app/leif/announcements

