## **CURRENT BALANCE**

\$0.00

Amount Past Due \$0.00

**Next Payment** 

• Payments are scheduled based on your Income Report. If you believe you are being billed incorrectly, please <u>review your Income Report</u> to confirm that it reflects the gross income amount earned in each month.

## **Contract**

 Total Billed ●
 \$9,369.78

 Total Paid ●
 - \$9,369.78

 Current Balance ●
 \$0.00

## **BILLING BREAKDOWN**

Your contract's current balance is **\$0.00**, which may include next month's payment and adjustments for underreported or overreported income. Here's how we calculated that number:

On the left hand side of your billing breakdown, you'll see your income as you've currently reported it to us. If you see any incorrect numbers, you should go to <u>your income reporting page</u> to update it. The **Amount Owed** column indicates how much you should have paid on that income had your income reports been accurate at the time.

On the right hand side of your billing breakdown, you'll see how much you paid the month after you earned the income. The list of these charges is available in the Transactions table below. The **Discrepancy** column indicates the difference between the amount you should have paid and the amount you paid.

To calculate your **Current Balance**, you should add up each item in the Discrepancy column. You can also validate this number by adding up all Amounts Owed and subtracting all Amounts Paid.

Earning Month	Income Earned	Amount Owed	Payment Month	Amount Paid	Discrepancy	
Jul 2022	\$0.00	\$0.00	Aug 2022	\$2,450.88	-\$2,450.88	View
Jun 2022	\$0.00	\$0.00	Jul 2022	\$1,391.04	-\$1,391.04	View
May 2022	\$5,888.00	\$0.00	Jun 2022	\$1,015.68	-\$1,015.68	View
Apr 2022	\$7,728.00	\$1,391.04	May 2022	\$1,435.20	-\$44.16	View
Mar 2022	\$8,464.00	\$1,523.52	Apr 2022	\$1,280.70	\$242.82	View
Feb 2022	\$7,360.33	\$1,324.86	Mar 2022	\$1,435.20	-\$110.34	View
Jan 2022	\$7,728.00	\$1,391.04	Feb 2022	\$0.00	\$1,391.04	View
Dec 2021	\$9,467.00	\$1,704.06	Jan 2022	\$0.00	\$1,704.06	View
Nov 2021	\$11,307.00	\$2,035.26	Dec 2021	\$0.00	\$2,035.26	View

https://app.leif.org/student/payments

Oct 2021         \$1,739.00         \$0.00         Nov 2021         \$0.00         \$0.00         View           Sep 2021         \$1,003.00         \$0.00         Oct 2021         \$0.00         \$0.00         View           Total Billed: \$9,369.78         \$9,369.78         Current \$9,369.78         Balance: \$0.00	Earning Month	Income Earned	Amount Owed	Payment Month	Amount Paid	Discrepancy	
Total Billed: Total Paid: Current \$9,369.78 \$9,369.78 Balance:	Oct 2021	\$1,739.00	\$0.00	Nov 2021	\$0.00	\$0.00	View
\$9,369.78 \$9,369.78 <b>Balance:</b>	Sep 2021	\$1,003.00	\$0.00	Oct 2021	\$0.00	\$0.00	View
						Balance:	

## Transactions

This is a list of submitted transactions made towards your contract.

Program	Provider	Date	Amount	Status	
HiCounselor Inc Job Search Assistance Program (Copy)	HiCounselor Inc	09/15/2022	\$361.08	Succeeded	View
HiCounselor Inc Job Search Assistance Program (Copy)	HiCounselor Inc	08/16/2022	\$2,450.88	Succeeded	View
HiCounselor Inc Job Search Assistance Program (Copy)	HiCounselor Inc	07/01/2022	\$1,391.04	Succeeded	View
diCounselor Inc Job Search Assistance Program (Copy)	HiCounselor Inc	06/11/2022	\$1,015.68	Succeeded	View
liCounselor Inc Job Search Assistance Program (Copy)	HiCounselor Inc	05/01/2022	\$1,435.20	Succeeded	View
HiCounselor Inc Job Search Assistance Program (Copy)	HiCounselor Inc	04/01/2022	\$1,280.70	Succeeded	View
HiCounselor Inc Job Search Assistance Program (Copy)	HiCounselor Inc	03/01/2022	\$1,435.20	Succeeded	View

Upcoming Adjustment Payments

Pay In Full

>

© 2023 Leif

Privacy Policy

https://app.leif.org/student/payments